

YASH TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED

CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036794

Registered Office: Bagri Niwas, 53/55, N. M. Path, Mumbai - 400002

Corporate Office: 1207-A, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Tel.: +91-22-2272 0000

Email: yashtradingandfinancelimited@gmail.com website: www.yashtradingfinance.com

Date: 15th November, 2024

To,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001

Ref: Yash Trading and Finance Limited (Scrip Code: 512345)
Sub: Public notice of financial results of the quarter ended 30th September, 2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

In compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith the extracts of un-audited financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2024 approved in the Board meeting held on 14th November, 2024, published on 15th November, 2024 in Newspapers viz. Financial Express – Mumbai Edition (English Newspaper) and Mumbai Lakshdweep – Mumbai Edition (Marathi Newspaper).

Newspaper cuttings enclosed for reference. Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking You,
Yours Faithfully,
For Yash Trading and Finance Limited

Dinesh Mundhra
Director
DIN-00389283

M LAKHANSI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034994
 505, Churchgate Chambers, 5 New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020. India.
 Tel: (91 22) 2262 0722 | Fax: (91 22) 2262 0706 Email: info@m.lakhamsi.com | www.m.lakhamsi.com
 Government Recognised Export House

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024

(Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Sr No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	5358.35	4416.25	10554.76	5937.21	4416.24	11110.96
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.60	41.36	95.64	26.41	41.36	99.33
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	47.60	41.36	95.64	26.41	41.36	99.33
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	35.35	30.71	71.09	14.15	30.71	74.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.35	30.71	71.09	14.15	30.71	74.78
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	596.57	593.60	596.57	619.31	593.60	596.57
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.590	0.520	1.190	0.230	0.52	1.250
	(i) Basic (Rs.)	0.590	0.520	1.190	0.230	0.52	1.250
	(ii) Diluted (Rs.)	0.590	0.520	1.190	0.230	0.52	1.250

Notes:
 1. The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13th November, 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and on company's website https://www.ifenterprises.com/.

For and on behalf of
M Lakhamsi Industries Limited
 Sd/-
Malika Sanjiv Sawla
 Director & CFO
 DIN: 01943285

Date: 14th November, 2024
 Place: Mumbai

SANDEEP (INDIA) LTD
 CIN: L51491MH1982PLC350492
 301 PL899/F, Corporate Arena, Piralam Nagar Road, Goregaon West, Mahendra Gardens, Mumbai- 400062
 UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED AS ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2024
 (Amt in 000)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Quarter ended		Half year Ended		Half year Ended	
	30-09-2024		30-06-2024		30-09-2023		30-09-2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations(net)	89,845.52	54,469.32	5,725.32	1,44,314.84	8,989.50	46,927.59		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	89,234.17	53,931.20	5,319.17	1,43,165.37	8,316.61	42,222.52		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	89,234.17	53,931.20	5,319.17	1,43,165.37	8,316.61	42,222.52		
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	74,191.92	49,055.59	4,557.96	1,23,247.51	6,994.68	36,449.71		
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	74,191.92	49,055.59	4,557.96	1,23,247.51	6,994.68	36,449.71		
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 10)	32,450.00	32,450.00	32,450.00	32,450.00	32,450.00	32,450.00		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
Earning Per Share in Rs (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)	22.86	15.12	1.40	37.98	2.16	11.23		
Basic	22.86	15.12	1.40	37.98	2.16	11.23		
Diluted	22.86	15.12	1.40	37.98	2.16	11.23		

NOTE:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website www.sandeepindia.org and on the website of Calcutta Stock Exchange.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 14.11.2024

Sd/-
RASHMI DALMIA
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN- 01347367

NOTICE **BOROSIL RENEWABLES LIMITED**
 Registered Office: 1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400051.

NOTICE is hereby given that the certificates for the under mentioned securities of the Company have been lost/misplaced and the holder of the said securities has applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificates.

Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates without further intimation.

Name of the holder	Folio No.	Kind of Securities and face value	No. of Securities	Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers
Lilavanti Meghji Rajendra Meghji Ved	L00151	Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 1/- each	1500	542	643171 To 644670

Place: Mumbai, Date: 15.11.2024 Rajendra Meghji Ved

THIRANI PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN: L45209WB1983PLC036538
 Regd. Office : Subodh Building, 13, Brabourne Road, Kolkata-700 001
 Telephone : 033 2242 1536, E-mail : info@thiraniprojects.com, Website : www.thiraniprojects.com

Statement of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	Sept. 30, 2024 (UNAUDITED)	Sept. 30, 2024 (UNAUDITED)	Sept. 30, 2023 (UNAUDITED)	Mar 31, 2024 (AUDITED)
Total income from operations (net)	20.300	40.300	21.200	83.170
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	6.310	10.810	12.130	-637.760
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	6.310	10.810	12.130	-637.760
Equity Share Capital	2021.288	2021.288	2021.288	2021.288
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0.000	0.000	0.000	-849.520
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160
Basic :	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160
Diluted :	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160
Basic :	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160
Diluted :	0.030	0.050	0.060	-3.160

Note :
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2024 is available on the Company's and Stock Exchange websites. Company's website : http://www.thiraniprojects.com/ financial-result.phpBSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

Notes :
 1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 14th November 2024.
 2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Thirani Projects Limited for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2024. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.

For and on behalf of the Board of
Thirani Projects Limited
 Sd/-
UTPAL DEY
 Managing Director
 DIN : 06931935

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 14.11.2024.

YASH TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED
 (CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036794)
 Registered office: Bagri Niwas, 53/55, N. M. Path, Mumbai – 400 002
 Corporate Office: 1207/A, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
 Tel No. +91-22-2272 0000
 Email id. yashtradingandfinance@gmail.com
 Website: www.yashtradingandfinance.com

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30-September-2024

(Rupees in Lakhs except Earnings per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ending	Year to date	Corresponding 3
	30-Sept-2024	Figures	months ended
		30-Sept-2024	in the
			previous year
			30-Sept-2023
Total income from operations	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)
Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	Rs. (116.32) lakh and Rs. (96.32) lakh as on 31.03.2024 and 31.03.2023 respectively		
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(1.97)	(4.08)	(1.75)
Basic :	(1.97)	(4.08)	(1.75)
Diluted:	(1.97)	(4.08)	(1.75)

Notes:
 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, 14th November, 2024 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.
 2. Previous period figures have been rearranged wherever necessary.
 3. The Company has only one segment.
 4. These results have been prepared in accordance with SEBI Listing Regulations and SEBI circulars issued from time to time.
 5. The Result is also available on the Company website i.e. www.yashtradingandfinance.com and BSE Ltd. Website i.e. www.bseindia.com
 6. Directorate of Enforcement has vide letter dated 12-Jan-2015 put a stop transfer on promoter shareholding. The same has been informed to BSE Ltd by the Company vide its letter 22-Jan-2015.
 7. There is no material adjustments made in the results of current quarter which pertain to earlier period.
 8. There are no changes in accounting policies
 9. The Auditor has not expressed any modified opinion(s) or other reservation(s) in his limited review report in respect of the financial results of any previous financial year or quarter which has an impact on the profit or loss of the reportable period, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable
 10. The Company has not changed its name suggesting any new line of business, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 11. The Company has continued to operate and therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 12. All items of income and expenditure arising out of transactions of exceptional nature, if any, are disclosed
 13. Extraordinary items are not applicable therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 14. Revenue of the Company are not subject to material seasonal variations, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 15. There are no material events or transactions like expansion and diversification programmes, strikes and lock-outs, change in management, change in capital structure, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 16. No dividend was paid or recommended by the Company, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.
 17. There are no material changes including but not limited to business combinations, acquisitions or disposal of subsidiaries and long term investments, any other form of restructuring and discontinuance of operations, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Yash Trading and Finance Limited
 Sd/-
Sadiq Patel
 Director
 DIN: 06911684

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 14-Nov-2024

TRIO MERCANTILE & TRADING LTD.
 613/B, Mangal Aarambh, Near Mc. Donalds, Kora Kendra, Off.S.V. Road, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400092. Email Id: triomtl@gmail.com Website: www.triomercantile.com
 Tel No. 28335999/28335998, CIN : L51909MH2002PLC136975

STATEMENT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
	30.09.2024	30.09.2024	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	83.865	144.054	324.315
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.269	12.157	(21.939)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6.269	12.157	(21.939)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.444	10.332	(22.009)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	1358.732	1358.732	1358.732
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	1038.910
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.007	0.015	(0.032)
Basic :	0.007	0.015	(0.032)
Diluted :	0.007	0.015	(0.032)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity viz www.bseindia.com and www.triomercantile.com.

For Trio Mercantile & Trading Ltd
 Sd/-
(Deepak Mehta)
 Managing Director
 DIN : 00046696

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2024

THOMAS SCOTT (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302
 Regd. Office: 447, Kewal Industrial Estate, S. B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013; Tel No.: (022) 4043 8363;
 Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S. B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai-400013;
 Website: www.thomasscott.org; Email I'd: investor.tsil@bangroup.com; Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September 2024

(Rs. in Lacs except share per data)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Six Month Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	4,119.33	2,734.25	2,297.67	6,853.58	4,208.32	9,131.67
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	357.43	213.06	244.31	570.50	359.64	999.73
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	357.43	213.06	244.31	570.50	359.64	999.73
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	283.45	138.79	247.59	422.23	362.63	1,002.20
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	2.48
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	283.45	138.79	247.59	422.23	362.63	1,004.68
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	1,129.52	1,077.52	785.27	1,129.52	785.27	979.52
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)						
(a) Basic	5.45	5.40	3.15	7.84	4.62	12.58
(b) Diluted	5.45	5.40	3.15	7.84	4.62	12.58

Notes:
 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13th November 2024
 2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation.
 4) The Company is primarily engaged in single business segment of manufacturing and trading of textile products. In case of segment reporting of geographical segment for quarter and half year ended September, 2024, the export turnover of the Company is nil hence, no segment reporting has been done.
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.thomasscott.org

For Thomas Scott (India) Limited
 Sd/-
Brijgopal Bang
 Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 13th November, 2024

LOAN AGAINST GOLD - AUCTION NOTICE ON 'AS IS WHERE IS' BASIS

The below mentioned borrower/s have been issued notices to pay their outstanding amounts towards the loan against gold facilities availed from AU Small Finance Bank Limited ("Bank"). Since the borrower/s has/have failed to repay his/their dues, we are constrained to conduct an auction of pledged gold items/articles on 21 Nov 2024 between 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM (Time) at below mentioned branches according to the mode specified therein. In the case of deceased borrowers, all conditions will be applicable to legal heirs. Please note that in the event of failure of the above auction, the bank reserves its right to conduct another auction without prior intimation.

E-Auction Branch Details (E-auction will be conducted by using Weblink https://gold.samil.in)

AHMEDNAGAR - 24660000330156 | **AKOLA** - 24660000321684 | 24660000362305 | 24660001030374 | 24660001463138 | 24660001582394 | **AKOT** - 24660000358914 | **AMALNER** - 24660000331934 | 24660000353633 | 24660000354051 | 24660001722342 | 24660001753003 | 24660001865402 | 24660002113741 | 24660002113841 | **AMRAVATI** - 24660000317892 | 24660000318510 | 24660000343572 | 24660000628106 | 24660000659007 | 24660000814616 | 24660001262366 | 24660001265181 | 24660001400588 | 24660001543358 | 24660001545284 | 24660001582494 | 24660001749081 | 24660001771588 | **BHUSAWAL** - 23660001477793 | 24660000327073 | 24660000342214 | 24660000351186 | 24660000351646 | 24660000367236 | 24660000688882 | 24660000894384 | 24660000908460 | 24660001074350 | 24660001536352 | 24660001553169 | 24660001632031 | 24660001675949 | 24660001714597 | 24660001746206 | **CHALISGAON** - 24660000313599 | 24660000317712 | 24660000325046 | 24660000361297 | 24660000378835 | 24660000812480 | 24660001011290 | 24660001386653 | 24660002068964 | **CHANDRAPUR** - L9001090440954612 | **DHULE** - 24660001748823 | 24660001778495 | **GONDIA** - 24660000118376 | 24660000310274 | 24660000375491 | 24660000379674 | **HINGNA** - 23660001699845 | 24660001726994 | **KALYAN** - 24660001117931 | **KATOL** - 24660000349621 | **KHAMGAON** - 24660000302700 | 24660001043999 | 24660001552541 | **KHARADI** - 24660001641884 | **MIRA ROAD BRANCH** - 24660001715365 | **MUMBAI - GOREGAON** - 24660000447976 | 24660000614533 | 24660000757193 | **MUMBAI - MAROL** - 24660001143241 | 24660001634147 | **MUMBAI-KANDIVALI** - 24660001222403 | 24660001715635 | 24660001721604 | **NAGPUR - 2** - 24660000301152 | **NANDGAON** - 24660001530163 | **PARTUR** - 24660000333151 | 24660001571014 | **PUNE** - 236600002052616 | 24660000339860 | 24660001559588 | 24660001560265 | 24660001560355 | **SATANA** - 24660000353303 | 24660000800433 | **SHIRPUR** - 24660000316054 | 24660001747924 | **SHRIGONDA** - 24660000325286 | **THANE** - 24660001561894 | **UMRED** -

बसपाच्या राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्ष मायावती यांची रविवारी पुण्यात जाहीर सभा

पुणे, दि. १४ : बहुजन समाज पार्टीच्या राष्ट्रीय अध्यक्षा मायावती यांची महाराष्ट्रातील बसपा नेत्यांच्या प्रचाराथ फुले, शाहू, आंबेडकरांची जन्मभूमी-कर्मभूमी असलेल्या पुण्यात रविवार १७ नोव्हेंबर रोजी दुपारी १२ वाजता प्रादेशिक मनोरुग्णालय, मॅटल हॉस्पिटल मैदान, ई-कॉम्प्लेक्स आयटी पार्क समोर, येरवडा जाहीर सभा होणार आहे.

बसपा राज्यात २३७ ठिकाणी स्वबळावर ताकदीनिशी महाराष्ट्र विधानसभा निवडणूक लढवित आहे.या वेळी महाराष्ट्राच्या

विधानसभेत बसपाचे खाते खुलेल व बसपा बॅलन्सिंग पॉवर म्हणून महाराष्ट्रात उभारेल असा आमचा विश्वास आहे. बसपा ही निवडणूक मते खाण्यासाठी नसून निवडणूक

जिंकण्यासाठी लढवित असल्याचे प्रदेश सचिव सुदिप गायकवाड, पुणे जिल्हा प्रभारी मोहम्मद शफी आणि जिल्हा अध्यक्ष दिलीप कुसाळे यांनी पत्रकार परिषदेत दिली.

YASH TRADING AND FINANCE LIMITED				
(CIN: L51900MH1985PLC036794)				
Registered office: Bagri Niwas, 53/55, N. M. Path, Mumbai - 400 002				
Corporate Office: 1207/A, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001				
Tel No. +91-22-2272 0000				
Email: yashtradingandfinance@gmail.com				
Website: www.yashtradingandfinance.com				
Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30-September-2024				
(Rupees in Lakhs except Earnings per share data)				
Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sept-2024	Year to date Figures 30-Sept-2024	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 30-Sept-2023	
Total income from operations	-	-	-	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)	(4.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)	(4.28)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)	(4.28)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(4.82)	(10.00)	(4.28)	(4.28)
Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	Rs. (116.32) lakh and Rs. (96.32) lakh as on 31.03.2024 and 31.03.2023			
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)				
(for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
Basic :	(1.97)	(4.08)	(1.75)	(1.75)
Diluted:	(1.97)	(4.08)	(1.75)	(1.75)
Notes:				
1 The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Thursday, 14th November, 2024 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors.				
2 Previous period figures have been rearranged wherever necessary.				
3 The Company has only one segment.				
4 These results have been prepared in accordance with SEBI Listing Regulations and SEBI circulars issued from time to time.				
5 The Result is also available on the Company website i.e. www.yashtradingandfinance.com and BSE Ltd. Website i.e. www.bseindia.com				
6 Directorate of Enforcement has vide letter dated 12-Jan-2015 put a stop transfer on promoter shareholding. The same has been informed to BSE Ltd by the Company vide its letter 22-Jan-2015.				
7 There is no material adjustments made in the results of current quarter which pertain to earlier period.				
8 There are no changes in accounting policies.				
9 The Auditor has not expressed any modified opinion(s) or other reservation(s) in his limited review report in respect of the financial results of any previous financial year or quarter which has an impact on the profit or loss of the reportable period, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable				
10 The Company has not changed its name suggesting any new line of business, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
11 The Company has continued to operate and therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
12 All items of income and expenditure arising out of transactions of exceptional nature, if any, are disclosed				
13 Extraordinary items are not applicable therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
14 Revenue of the Company are not subject to material seasonal variations, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
15 There are no material events or transactions like expansion and diversification programmes, strikes and lock-outs, change in management, change in capital structure, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
16 No dividend was paid or recommended by the Company, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
17 There are no material changes including but not limited to business combinations, acquisitions or disposal of subsidiaries and long term investments, any other form of restructuring and discontinuance of operations, therefore relevant disclosures not applicable.				
For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Yash Trading and Finance Limited				
Sd/- Sadiq Patel Director DIN: 06911684				
Place: Mumbai Date: 14-Nov-2024				

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Mr. Shashikant Kantilal Patel, Mr. Bhavana Manoj Patel, Mr. Kaval Harsh Patel & Mr. Mihir Harsh Patel intends to Sell the Flat to Mr. Harikesh Kailash Singh (Proposed Borrowers) and the said Mr. Harikesh Kailash Singh (Proposed Borrowers) mortgage the Flat No. 001, on the Ground Floor, Flat Area Admeasuring about 515 Sq. Feet's (Built-Up) i.e. 47.87 Sq. Mtrs. (Built-Up), In Building Type Number B-1, in the building known as "KRISHNA COMPLEX C.H.S.L." constructed on land bearing Survey No. 14, Hissa No. 5, Lying and situated at Village-Kulgaon, Tal-Ambarnath, Dist-Thane with Aditya Birla Housing Finance Ltd. Originally Mr. Kantilal Devji Patel purchased the property described above by and under the Agreement for sale dated 05/10/2005, registered under the sub registrar of assurance at Uhasnagar under the document registered Sr. No. UHN-2/3569/2005 dated 05/10/2005. Thereafter Mr. Kantilal Devji Patel died on 15/11/2007 as evident from Death certificate dated 11/12/2007 issued by Kulgaon Badapur Municipal Council Health Department, leaving behind his Mr. Shashikant Kantilal Patel, Mr. Bhavana Manoj Patel, Mr. Kaval Harsh Patel & Mr. Mihir Harsh Patel as per Hindu law by which he was governed at the time of his death.

Whereas the Mr. Shashikant Kantilal Patel, Mr. Bhavana Manoj Patel, Mr. Kaval Harsh Patel & Mr. Mihir Harsh Patel becomes seized and possessed owners of the property described above.

If any persons, having any claim against in to or upon the above mentioned property or any part thereof by way of inheritance, Will, Succession, Agreement, contract, Sale, mortgage, possession, gift, lease, lien, charge, trust, maintenance, easement or otherwise are required to notify the same in writing stating the exact nature of such claim alongwith supporting documentary evidence to undersigned within Seven days from the publication of this notice otherwise it will be deemed that there are no claim and/or that the same are waived & the above transaction shall be completed.

SCHEDULE OF PROPERTY

Flat No. 001, on the Ground Floor, Flat Area Admeasuring about 515 Sq. Feet's (Built-Up) i.e. 47.87 Sq. Mtrs. (Built-Up), In Building Type Number B-1, in the building known as "KRISHNA COMPLEX C.H.S.L." constructed on land bearing Survey No. 14, Hissa No. 5, Lying and situated at Village-Kulgaon, Tal-Ambarnath, Dist-Thane. (Herein after refer to as the said Property)

SD/- M/S. LEGAL GURU & CO.
Advocate High Court at Bombay
Room No. 102, 1st Floor, Deepshri Building, Ramnhaug Lane 5, Near Mhaskar Hospital, Kalyan (W) - 421301.
Place: Mumbai
Date: 15.11.2024

जाहीर सूचना

सर्वसामान्य जननेस येथे सुचित करण्यात येत आहे की, खालील वर्णन असलेले दुकान क्र.१८, २रा मजला, विद्यमान शेकड २७८ चौ.फु. कॉर्पेट क्षेत्र ही जागा श्री. सुनिल सोलंकराला यमनी व श्रीमती अर्पिता सुनिल यमनी, बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि., जमीन शेकड २७८ चौ.फु. कॉर्पेट क्षेत्र, बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि., ई/१ ते ई/४ पैकी ६३३ चौ.मी. +सीटीएस क्र.१४०३ई, ई/१ ते ई/४ पैकी ६३३ चौ.मी. +सीटीएस क्र.१४०३ई/१ पैकी ६३.३८ चौ.मी.), गाय एस्सर, तालुका बोविवली, एस.व्ही.पी. रोड, भावती हॉस्पिटल समोर, बोविवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४००१०३ यांच्या मालकीची व वहावतीची जागा आहे.

मासवनेचे तपशील

दुकान क्र.१८, २रा मजला, विद्यमान शेकड २७८ चौ.फु. कॉर्पेट क्षेत्र, बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि., एस्व्हीपी रोड, भावती हॉस्पिटल समोर, बोविवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४००१०३.

सोसायटीने वरील जागा व्यक्तीच्या नावे बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि.मधील सोसायटी सदस्य म्हणून नुद करण्याचे निश्चित केले आहे. अर सरदर दुकान किंवा भागावर तारण, देणी, बहीस, विक्री करारनामा, सादर करारनामा, खेरी करारनामा, प्रलंबित अन्य दिवाणी खटला किंवा मुन्हागरी प्रकणे, लवाद, आवाहन किंवा अन्य इतर अधिकार असल्यास त्यांनी खालील पत्त्यावर त्यांचे लेखी आक्षेप दस्तावेजांसह कळवावे. सदर सूचना प्रकाशन ता.१५/११/२०२४ दिवसास कोणाही आक्षेप किंवा सूचना प्राप्त न झाल्यास सरदर दुकानावर कोणाही अधिकार नाही असे समजले जाईल आणि सोसायटीसह पुढील प्रक्रिया केली जाईल. अंतिम वेळेनंतर प्राप्त आक्षेप विचारत घेतले जाणार नाही.

दिनांक: १५.११.२०२४

पत्ता:-
अॅड. मिलन लिडे
legalminal@gmail.com
मोहिनी गुप,
जोपी १९/२१, २रा मजला, खुलीला मेगा मॉल,
पोसर डेपोच्या मागे, काविवली (प.)-४०००६७.
मोबा.-९१९९०२२६२०९०/७७९५०६२४८८

AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
(CIN: L29220MH1989PLC052305A)						
Regd Office: 304, Abhay Steel House, Carnac Bunder, Baroda Street, Mumbai -400009 (INDIA)						
Tel No. (022) 23714886, Fax: (022) 23735736, Email : corporate@akarauto.com						
Corp. Office: E-5 MIDC Wajui, Aurangabad -431136 (M.S.) India.						
Tel No. 0240-6647213 Email : Corporate@akarauto.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
(Rs. In Lakhs, except per share data)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Un-Audited		Un-Audited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty / GST)	9601.55	9,500.13	9582.17	19101.68	18,563.96
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.11	230.69	225.71	519.79	428.96
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	289.11	230.69	225.71	519.79	428.96
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	184.32	153.65	146.07	337.97	261.51
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	184.32	153.65	146.07	337.97	261.51
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.5/- each fully paid-up)	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40	539.40
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)					3,908.00
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each)					
Basic (Rs.)		1.71	1.42	1.35	3.13	2.42
Diluted (Rs.)		1.71	1.42	1.35	3.13	2.42
Notes:						
(a) These Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2024. The statutory auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion on these results.						
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full Format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of BSE and on the Company's website at https://akarauto.com.						
For AKAR AUTO INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Sd/- (Sunil Todri) Managing Director (DIN :00061952)						
Place : Chh.Sambhaji Nagar (Aurangabad)						
Date : 14th November 2024						

जाहीर सूचना

सर्वसामान्य जननेस येथे सुचित करण्यात येत आहे की, खालील वर्णन असलेले दुकान क्र.९, तळमजला, विद्यमान शेकड २८८ चौ.फु. कॉर्पेट क्षेत्र ही जागा श्री. अशोक लेखराज निवारी, श्री. विदेश लेखराज निवारी, श्री. विदेश लेखराज निवारी व श्री. सतिशकुमार लालमणी निवारी, श्री. संजय लालमणी निवारी, बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि., जमीन शेकड २८८ चौ.फु. कॉर्पेट क्षेत्र, बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि., एस्व्हीपी रोड, भावती हॉस्पिटल समोर, बोविवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४००१०३.

सोसायटीने वरील जागा व्यक्तीच्या नावे बीणा अपार्टमेंट्स कोहोसोलि.मधील सोसायटी सदस्य म्हणून नुद करण्याचे निश्चित केले आहे. अर सरदर दुकान किंवा भागावर तारण, देणी, बहीस, विक्री करारनामा, सादर करारनामा, खेरी करारनामा, प्रलंबित अन्य दिवाणी खटला किंवा मुन्हागरी प्रकणे, लवाद, आवाहन किंवा अन्य इतर अधिकार असल्यास त्यांनी खालील पत्त्यावर त्यांचे लेखी आक्षेप दस्तावेजांसह कळवावे. सदर सूचना प्रकाशन ता.१५/११/२०२४ दिवसास कोणाही आक्षेप किंवा सूचना प्राप्त न झाल्यास सरदर दुकानावर कोणाही अधिकार नाही असे समजले जाईल आणि सोसायटीसह पुढील प्रक्रिया केली जाईल. अंतिम वेळेनंतर प्राप्त आक्षेप विचारत घेतले जाणार नाही.

दिनांक: १५.११.२०२४

पत्ता:-
अॅड. मिलन लिडे
legalminal@gmail.com
मोहिनी गुप,
जोपी १९/२१, २रा मजला, खुलीला मेगा मॉल,
पोसर डेपोच्या मागे, काविवली (प.)-४०००६७.
मोबा.-९१९९०२२६२०९०/७७९५०६२४८८

INLAND					
INLAND PRINTERS LTD.					
CIN: L99999MH1978PLC020739					
Regd.Off : F-18 Tenth Central Mall, Mahavir Nagar, Kandivali West, Mumbai - 400067					
Tel No.: 7045052707 Email id: inlandprinters@gmail.com website: www.inlandprinters.in					
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024					
(Rupees in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023
		Unaudited		Unaudited	
Total Income from operation /Other income	-	24.13	-	24.13	-
Net Profit (Loss) from Ordinary Activities before Tax	(10.07)	12.68	(6.20)	2.61	(11.26)
Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(10.08)	12.67	(6.22)	2.58	(11.30)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96	502.96
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	(309.57)
Earnings Per Share (EPS)					
a) Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items)	(0.20)	0.26	(0.13)	0.05	(0.23)
b) Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items)	(0.20)	0.26	(0.13)	0.05	(0.23)
Notes:					
1) The above results have been published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2024. The financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. The results have been audited by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.					
2) Paid-up Equity Share Capital includes Rs. 8,58,500/- being the amount originally paid-up on forfeited shares.					
3) Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with the figures of the current period.					
4) The Scheme of Amalgamation between the Partiprivate Corporate Advisory Pvt Ltd (Transferor Company) and Inland Printers Limited (Transferee Company) is now pending before the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai (NCLT) for hearing and final disposal. The Appointed date is 1st January, 2023.					
By order of the Board For Inland Printers Limited					
Sd/- Kishor Sorap Wholetime Director DIN: 08194840					
Place : Mumbai					
Date: 14th November, 2024					

RELIC TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED							
CIN : L65910MH1991PLC064323							
Regd. Office: J-BLOCK BHANGWADISHOPPING CENTRE KALBADEVI ROAD MUMBAI- 400002							
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT, 2024							
(Rs in LACS, Except EPS)							
SR NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2024	Quarter Ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/06/2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	66.86	33.01	42.88	109.74	78.43	164.43
2	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax and Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-88.67
3	Net Profit/Loss for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-85.90
4	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-85.90
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-85.90
6	Paid up equity share capital	360.07	360.07	360.07	360.07	360.07	360.07
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	0.00	0.00	0	0	0	148.82
8	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each (for continuing and discontinued operations before and after extraordinary items)						
a) Basic		0.40	-0.15	-0.29	0.10	-0.45	-2.39
b) Diluted		0.40	-0.15	-0.29	0.10	-0.45	-2.39
The Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below :							
SR NO.	PARTICULARS	3 MONTHS ENDED			6 MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		Quarter Ended 30/09/2024	Quarter Ended 30/09/2023	Quarter ended 30/06/2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2024	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Year ended 31.03.2024
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	66.86	33.01	42.88	109.74	78.43	164.43
2	Profit / Loss Before Tax	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-88.67
3	Profit / Loss After Tax	14.28	-5.29	-10.54	3.74	-16.09	-85.90
Notes:							
1. The Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended 30.09.2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14.11.2024 and the limited review of the same has been carried out by the Auditors.							
2. The above is an Extract of the detailed format of the financial Results filed for the quarter and six months ended 30.09.2024 filed with Stock Exchanges under regulations 33 & other applicable provisions of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial Results are available on the stock exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.relictechnologies.in)							
For and on Behalf of the Board of Directors							
Sd/- (Baijoo Raval)							
Whole Time Director							
DIN No. 00429398							
Place : Mumbai							
Date : 14.11.2024							

SHIVAGRICO IMPLEMENTS LIMITED						
CIN: L28910MH1979PLC021212						
Regd Off: A-1, Gr. Floor, Adinath Apartment 281, Tardeo Road, Mumbai 400007.						
Tel : 23893022/23 Email: shivimpl@shivagrigo.com Website: www.shivagrigo.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024						
(In terms of Regulations 47 (1)(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.)						
(Rs. in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1093.66	808.04	1151.76	1901.70	2128.21
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	9.50	5.00	6.12	14.50	9.58
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	9.50	5.00	6.12	14.50	9.58
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra ordinary items)	6.28	3.60	6.44	9.88	9.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive Income (after tax)	6.28	3.60	6.44	9.88	9.01
7	Equity Share Capital	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36	501.36
8	Reserve (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0	239.03
9	Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items (of Rs. 10/- each)					
a) Basic :		0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18
b) Diluted		0.13	0.07	0.13	0.20	0.18
10	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)					